
 

 

 

 9311سال  آمار جوجه ریزی ماهانه

 ماه سال
 نژاد

 جمع
 (آپلاس)آربراکرز هوبارد آرین کاب راس

1399 

 835,975 208,865 0 0   74,600 552,510 فروردین

 910,185 207,555 0 0 57,775 644,855 اردیبهشت

 994,707 200,530 0 76,197 79,080 638,900 خرداد

 929,768 169,700 0 112,713 84,220 563,135 تیر

 6,812 34,697 582,330 مرداد

 

176,655 800,494 

 142600 0 449665 شهریور

 

202000 794,265 

 28400 0 201560 مهر

 
216960 446770 

 122380 115625 233107 ابان

 

207010 678122 

 62595 236418 372805 آذر

 
198885 870703 

 21600 169463 335300 دی

 

157655 684018 

       

       
 www.BroilerBreederIran.com 7,549,007 جمع



 

 

 

 9311سال  آمار جوجه ریزی ماهانه

 ماه سال
 نژاد

 جمع
 (آپلاس)آربراکرز هوبارد آرین کاب راس

1398 

  888,990       131,815                 34,000     79,250   643,925  فروردین

  1,028,706   179,851                 15,000     86,030   747,825  اردیبهشت

  1,012,015   223,820                 15,480   23,064   51,136   698,515  خرداد

 996,270  196,595                 34,900     -            69,145   695630 تیر

 1,024,280  185,855                 27,500     22,960   787,965  مرداد

 591,211 204,646 41,960   33,000 712,005 شهریور

 54,000 656,510 مهر
 

6,340 239,480 956,330 

 6,000 702,100 آبان

 

30,000 235,480 562,239 

 17,320 700,450 آذر
 

25,500 198,790 942,060 

 36,015 715,550 دی

 

21,290 318,290 1,091105 

 30,000 721,575 بهمن

 

7,340 339,410 1,094,325 

 536,336 646,660 اسفند
  

182,040 
880,180 

 www.BroilerBreederIran.com 11,867,707 جمع
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 www.BroilerBreederIran.com 1397نمودار ماهانه جوجه ریزی سال  1200000



 

www.broilerbreederiran.com 

 صنعت مرغ مادر ایران

  

http://www.broilerbreederiran.com/

